 WORLD CLASS ILLUMINATION, INC.
2530 Calcite Circle, Newbury Park, CA 91320 USA
805.499.9513 | sales@wcico.com | www.wcico.com
 STARLIT II Series
STANDARD CCTs
2700K 3000K 3500K
4000K 5000K
STANDARD CRIs

• Warehouse Lighting
22”
22”
HD
22.88”
22.88”
HD
 WORLD CLASS ILLUMINATION, INC.
2530 Calcite Circle, Newbury Park, CA 91320 USA
805.499.9513 | sales@wcico.com | www.wcico.com
LINEAR 22”
1- Module Ordering Code:
CCT CRI Part Number CCT CRI Part Number
2700K
80CRI
L22LX32C2780CC 2700K
90CRI
L22LX32C2790CC
3000K L22LX32C3080CC 3000K L22LX32C3090CC
3500K L22LX32C3580CC 3500K L22LX32C3590CC
4000K L22LX32C4080CC 4000K L22LX32C4090CC
5000K L22LX32C5080CC 5000K L22LX32C5090CC
2- Photometric Parameters:
CCT
Luminous
Flux

6- Wiring for Connectors:
Specification Value
Input Wire Cross-Section, Solid/
Fine Stranded
0.2 – 0.75 𝑚𝑚2
24-18 AWG
Input Wire Strip Length 8.0 – 9.0 mm
 WORLD CLASS ILLUMINATION, INC.
2530 Calcite Circle, Newbury Park, CA 91320 USA
805.499.9513 | sales@wcico.com | www.wcico.com
LINEAR 22” HD
1- Module Ordering Code:
CCT CRI Part Number CCT CRI Part Number
2700K
80CRI
L22LX56C2780CC 2700K
90CRI
L22LX56C2790CC
3000K L22LX56C3080CC 3000K L22LX56C3090CC
3500K L22LX56C3580CC 3500K L22LX56C3590CC
4000K L22LX56C4080CC 4000K L22LX56C4090CC
5000K L22LX56C5080CC 5000K L22LX56C5090CC
2- Photometric Parameters:
CCT
Luminous
Flux

6- Wiring for Connectors:
Specification Value
Input Wire Cross-Section, Solid/
Fine Stranded
0.2 – 0.75 𝑚𝑚2
24-18 AWG
Input Wire Strip Length 8.0 – 9.0 mm
 WORLD CLASS ILLUMINATION, INC.
2530 Calcite Circle, Newbury Park, CA 91320 USA
805.499.9513 | sales@wcico.com | www.wcico.com
LINEAR 22.88”
1- Module Ordering Code:
CCT CRI Part Number CCT CRI Part Number
2700K
80CRI
L23LX32C2780CC 2700K
90CRI
L23LX32C2790CC
3000K L23LX32C3080CC 3000K L23LX32C3090CC
3500K L23LX32C3580CC 3500K L23LX32C3590CC
4000K L23LX32C4080CC 4000K L23LX32C4090CC
5000K L23LX32C5080CC 5000K L23LX32C5090CC
2- Photometric Parameters:
CCT
Luminous
Flux

6- Wiring for Connectors:
Specification Value
Input Wire Cross-Section, Solid/
Fine Stranded
0.2 – 0.75 𝑚𝑚2
24-18 AWG
Input Wire Strip Length 8.0 – 9.0 mm
 WORLD CLASS ILLUMINATION, INC.
2530 Calcite Circle, Newbury Park, CA 91320 USA
805.499.9513 | sales@wcico.com | www.wcico.com
LINEAR 22.88” HD
1- Module Ordering Code:
CCT CRI Part Number CCT CRI Part Number
2700K
80CRI
L23LX56C2780CC 2700K
90CRI
L23LX56C2790CC
3000K L23LX56C3080CC 3000K L23LX56C3090CC
3500K L23LX56C3580CC 3500K L23LX56C3590CC
4000K L23LX56C4080CC 4000K L23LX56C4090CC
5000K L23LX56C5080CC 5000K L23LX56C5090CC
2- Photometric Parameters:
CCT
Luminous
Flux